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USS CORAL SEA (CVA«43)
FTO SAN FRAN, CALIF. 96601

02 OCT 70
NEW ABSENTEES
V¥cDANIRL, R. A. B83 98 86 FN w 0710, 02 OCT 70
FIEBACH, R. G. B88 37 83 A03 YH 0710, 02 OCT 70
OLD ABSENTEES
VecCAUELY, R. L. B4l 7L 78 ABH2 XMAA 0710, 01 OCT
JONES, P. W. BSS 71 80 AN ™ 0710, 01 OCT
HA¥, J. R. B72 01 51 AN w 0710, O1L OCT
WARREN, T. A. B83 60 20 AOAN YH 0710, 01 oCT
VALLE, A. R. B72 68 09 FN B 0710, 01 OCT
HOLLY, M, B72 31 62 MM3 M 0710, 01 OCT
NEIDERAUER R. G. B86 59 26 DCFN R 0710, 01 OCT
HARPER, D. ’E. B86 38 68 DCFN R 0710, 25 SEP
xmvowm, G. S. 918 96 07 AN V-3 0710, 23 SEP
SIMPSON, M. W. B86 37 50 SA 1st 0710, 22 SEP
GRAY, E. H. B71 22 51 SA w DECLARED DESERTER
OBAD, D, J. BSkL 27 85 AN V-l 0710, 03 SEP
SHUSKEY, J. 676 95 75 AA e 0710, 16 SEP
LINDSEY, L. J. B8? 19 57 AA ™ 0710, 30 SEP
DAVIS, R. G. BS7 99 23 SA 2nd 0710, 16 SEP
TOWNS, G. L. B7L 12 27 AN YH 1100, 01 OCT
SPRANO, K. J. B17 13 76 SA ™ 0710, 01 OCT
RETURNED ABSENTERS UA FRO¥ / TIME RETURNED
COOPWR, Do Re B71 32 58 AN m™m C »
FAULSTICH, R. S. B57 98 65 SH3 7 MUSTERED IN FRROR
KERENRR, C. D. B7h 96 85 FN s2m 0515, 01 OCT/0500, 02 OCT
FRESTON, R. E. BL7 7h 1 ABEAA V-2 0710 0L oc'r/o905, 01 ocT
LLEWELLYN, R. BL7 13 LS SA 2nd 0955, 29 SEP/23L45, OL OCT
GORSKI, G. W. 11 29 88 AN V=2 0815, 01 OCT/0905, OL OCT
SHONTERE, R. F. B23 Lk Lk FA S2m 0515 02 oc'r/o725, 02 OCT
JONES, S. BS1 92 27 SH3 8«3 0710, 02 0OCT/0750, 02 OCT
TAD FM TAD TO TAD
OTHER OTHER OFF
- DEPT*S ASS DEPT'S DEPT!S SHIP UA LY AA  PRESENT
E 25 4 % ) B
AIR 315 0 53 10 2 1 b 235
. COMM 9% 0 17 1n 0 2 0 65
ENG 623 0 39 25 5 26 9 519
DEN n 0 0 1 0 0 0 10
MED 19 0 0 0 0 1 0 <l
NAV 21 0 0 0 0 1 0 20
OPS 198 0 6l 39 0 k 8 83
ATMD 146 0 L2 19 1 6 6 72
WEAPS 198 0 75 25 0 N 1 93
DECK 160 0 37 1 2 b 2 1,
SUPP 28k Ll 9 56 0 10 21 23
UsMC 21 0 2 0 0 0 0 19
SFOMS 7 23% 0 2 8 10 1 2
T ENL 2219 9 193 19 85 7% I%‘
fw : srcmoan, WOl, USN
PERS OFF BY DIR OF THE CO
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VEW ABSENTEES

ONE

OLD ABSENTEES

SHUSKEY, J. 676
SIMPSON, M.W. B86
KLEVGAARD, G.S. 918
HARPER, D.E. B86
SPRANO, K.J. B17
DAVIS, R.G. B57
TOWNS, G.L. B74
HAM, J.R, B72
JONES, P.W. BS5
BOWEN, W. B75
LINDSEY, L.J. B87
WARREN, T.A. B83
VALLE, A.R. B72
HOLLY, M. B72
RETURNED ABSENTEES
MAIN, G.W. B82
WHITE, G. B53
NIEDERLAUER, R.G. B86
RUSS, R.C. B35S
DAV1S, C.E. B56

FPO SAN FRAN, CALIF.

95
57
96
68
13
99
12
01
71
45
19

60
68
31

70
§2
59
63
68

USS CORAL SEA (CVA-43)

51
50
07
38
76
&5
27
al
30
18

57

20
09
62

28
93
26
96
66

AA
SA
AN
FN
SA
SA
AA
AN
AN
SA
AA

AOAN

EN
MM3

AA
FA
DCFN
SN

Lol

2 4

ERS OF

A..

o

IM2
1st
V-3

EF
2nd
YH
EF
EF
3rd
YW
YH

¢ E DWW

h

&

S

96601

4 OCT 70

DECLARED DESERTER

3700
0730
0700
0710
0700
1100
0710
0710
0745
0710
0710
0710
0710

0745
0745
0700
0745
0745

22
23
24

1

(7
b e et OO BN B b e

[Z0 IRV P

Sep 70
Sep 70
Sep 70
Oct 70
Oct 70
Oct 70
Oct 70
Oct 70
Oct 70
Sep 70
det e ido
Oct 70
Oct 70

Oct/1600
Oct/2245
Oct/1415
Oct/1655
Oct/0830

ﬂkﬁﬁén, W-1, USN

F BY DIR OF THE C.O.

R WwW W

Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
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NEW ABSENTEES
CROWELL, Je L.
HALLADEY, W. D,
DUBOIS, R.
PRAY, D. J.
CAYNON, T. W.
PFRSONS, R. L.
TROVBLEY, M. D.
STITH, R. A.
DUNSTAN, L. Je
ASPENWALL, T. A.
STOUCH, G. A.
ROBINSON, T. L.
ROBINSON, V. E.
THOMPSON, P. J.
PEEK, K. L.
GAUTHIER, R. C.
CURISE, J. T.
TOMAZIN, F.
RICHARDS, P. E.
GAMBLE, O.

OLD ABSENTEES
SIVPSON, M. We
KLEVGAARD, G. S.
HARPER, D. E.
SPRANO, K. J.
DAVIS, R. G.
TOWNS, G. L.
HAM, J. R,
JONES’ PO w.
LINDSEY, L. J.
WATREN, T. A.
VALLE, A. R.
HOLLY, M.

RETURNED ABSENTEES
BOWEN, W.

USS CORAL SEA (CVA-L3)
FPO SAN FRAN, CALEF. 96601 -

B85 59 97
B85 79 67
BSS 95 19
B17 39 50
B78 8L 08
B8T 28 05
BS7 75 1L
138 02 62
913 LO 59
B6S 77 96
B4S 02 03
B86 28 29
B21 85 97
B17 29 55
B35 13 85
B13 87 77
BYS LS 86
B4O 95 75
B93 L1 31
BL43 69 56

BB6 37 50
918 96 07
B86 68 38
B17 13 76
BS7 99 23
B7L 12 27
B72 01 51
B55 71 80
B87 19 57
B83 60 20
B72 68 09
B72 31 62

B75 L5 18

SN
SN
SN
SA
AN

AN

FA
SFP3
BTFA
N
F
AN
FTG3

AO3

SMSN

AN

05 OCT 70

1st 0710, 05 OCT
Lth 0710 05 OCT
Lth 10, 05 OCT
Sem 0515, 05 OCT
Vel 0830, 05 OCT
Vel 0830, 05 OCT
V=3 0830, 05 OCT
A 0710, 05 OCT

0710, 05 OCT
R 0710, 05 OCT
R 0710, 05 OCT
YV 0710, 05 ONT
F 0815, 05 QCT
2 0815, 05 0CT
YH 0710, 05 OCT
YH 0710, 05 OCT
™ 0710, 05 OCT
w 0710, 05 OCT
W 0710, 05 OC¥
I 0710, 05 OCT
1st 0710, 22 FEP
V-3 0730, 23 SEP
R 0710, 2l SEP
W 0710, O1 OCT
2nd 0710, 16 SEP
YH 1100, 01 OCT
W 0710, 02 OCT
W 0710, 02 OCT
W 0710, 30 SEP
YH 0710, O1 OCT
B 0710, O1 OCT
M 0710, 01 OCT

UA FROM / TIME RSTURNEL

#ORD, WO, USN
qms "OFF BY DIR OF THE CO
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NEW_ABSENTEES
AL, J.
NGPALF‘S g
SRNSKY, Loh
FROEHLE, J. A.
GERHARD, C. R.
HARTHORN, L. E.
BABEK, L.

OLD ABSENTERS
CANNON, T- W.
PERSONS, Ra L.
TROMBLEY, V2 D.
STITH, R. A.
RICHARDS, P. &
G&MBLEO, L.
SIMPSON, M. W.
KLEVGAARD, G. &
' HARPER, D. E.
SPRANO, K. Ja
DAVIS, R. G.
TOWNS, G« L.
18M, J. R
JONES, P, W.
LINDSEY, L. d.
WARREN, T. A.
VALLE, A. R,
HOLLY, M.

RETURNED ABSENTEES
i) o
FRAY, D. J.
THORPE, B.

SMTTH, R. B
ROWELL, J, L.
HALLADEY, W, D,
DUBOIS, R. :
PRAY, D. Ja

" DUNSTAN, L. d.
ASWENWALL, Tes 4o
STOUCH, (. &
ROBTNSON, T.
ROBINSON, V.
THOWSON', Pl J.
PEEK, X. L.
GAUTHIER, R. C,
CURISE, J. T.
TOMAZIN, P,

FPO 54

1485 58 02
573 19 78
866 48 95
B8S 23 55
BBY 5L T
682 15 69
BEL 79 95

378 84 08
BB7 28 05
BE7 75 1k
138 02 62
593 41 3
B3 69 56
BB6 37 50
918 96 07
B&BE 68 38
B17 13 76
B57 99 23
BTh X2 27
B72 01 51
BS5 71 80
BAT 19 57
B&3 60 20
B72 68 09
B72 31 62

BL7 37 14
B17 39 50
997 18 75
BB6 97 42
BB5 59 97
B85 79 67
BSS5 95 19
B17 3% 50
913 L0 59
B6L 77 96
BL5 02 03
B36 28 29
B2l 85 97
BL7 29 55
B35 13 8%
EL3 87 77
BLS U5 86
eLO 95 75

Uss

CORAL Swa (CVA-hL3)
N FRAN, CALIF, 96G0L

MM2 M
MML M
Fa B
Ha H
SR lst
ETL OB
AN - 4
AN Vel
bs U=l
IR V-3
AN ™
SMEN 1
SA L8t
AN V=3
FN R
54 YW
SA Ond
&4 TH
AN ™
AN T
AA p{d)
LOAN H
FN 2]
M3 1]
FA S2H
SA S2M
MM2 M
AN Va3
SN ist
SN Lth
SN hth
SA 32M
2 M
FA R
SFP3 R
BTFA v
FHN B
FN 3
AN iH
FTG3 41
AN W
.:;03 m

At

0710,
0710,
0710,
0710,
0710,
0710,
0710,

0830,
0830,

0830,

0710,
0710,
0710,
0710,
0730,
0710,
0710,
710,
1100,
0710,
0710,
o710,
0710,
0710,
0710,

&

RERRERRR

3&&8&88

a)

23
1)h

16

by

8

288888 s

ocT 70

0cT
CcCT
0CT
oct
ocT
cCY
ocT

ocT
0CY~
oCcT
ocT
CCP=
oCT
SEP
SEF
SEP
oCT
SEP
CcCT~
oCcT
ocT
SEP~-
ocT
oCT-
OCTe

UA FROM / TIME RETURNED

WI5,
051¢%,
0710,

06
06

0830, 02

0710,
0710,
0710,
0515
0710,
o710,
0710,
0710,
0815,
0815,
0710,
0710,
0710,
0710,

k

05
05
05

s 05

05
o5
05
05
05
05
05
05 ¢
05

06 OCT/0815,

T/ 0803 8
CUCT/080C,
0T/ 0855" [
OCT/0700,
0CTL0700,
0CT/0700,
OCT/0855,
0CT/081.0,
00?/0755
ocr/075¢
0CT/ 0925,
ocw/o&ho
ocw/nazo
nc'rflor,o

’Tr“84>,
00T73£Kﬁ33
0CT/0807,

: ORD, WO, USN
PERS OFF BY DIR OF THE CO

05 OCT
05 oeT
05 OCT
06 OCT
05 OCT
05 OCT
Q5 00T
05 OCT
05 ocT

05 OCT
05 0CT
05 OCT
05 OCT
05 OCT
05 OCT
05 oCT
05 OCT
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NEW ABSENTEES
KATLIAIWA, S. K.
cok, 3 T,

RE®, J. R,
SEKOL, R. W.
HUTCHERSON, H. L.

OLD ABSENTEES
*+#0RALES, C.
+§FROBHLE, J. A.

BABE, K.

TROMBLBY, M. D.

STITH, R. A.
#H ICHARDS, P. E.

GAMBLE, 0.

SIMPSON, M. W.

KLEVGAARD, G. S.

mm’ n. 8‘

SFRANO, K. J.

DAVIS, R. G.

m. J‘ R.
#+3xLINDSEY, L. J.

WARREN, T. 4.
w#HOLLY, M.
#34W INDCHELL, C.

RETURNED ABSENTEES
GORDON, D. G
SRNSKY, L. D.
GERHARD, C. R.
HARTHORN, L. B.
CANNON, T. W.
PRRSONS, R. L.
TOWNS, G. L.

hy JONBS, P. W,

" VALLE, A+ R.

aTL

BESLBARIR

e
™

$5235E8

R

ARIZIRE RS

USS CORAL SBA (CVA-43)
FPO SAN FRAN, CALIF. 96601

09 3 AN ™
78 LT AN W
65 L9 BT3 B
83 03 EM2 E
66 17 Sh XMAA
58 02 MM2 M
19 78 MML M
23 55 HA H
79 95 AN I
75 1 AN V3
o2 62 M2 A
il 31 AN ™
69 56 swan T
37 50 SA let
9 07 AN Va3
68 38 FN R
13 76 SA i ()
99 23 8A 2nd
a s AN ™
19 57 Ad w
60 20 ADAN YH
3 62 M3 e
74 69 FA s2M
25 22 SA w
48 95 FA ]
sS4 Td SR 1st
15 69 w71 OB
8 08 AN vl
28 05 AA Vedy
12 27 AA o
71 80 AN ™
68 09 FN B

07 oCcT 70

0710,
0710,
0830,
0710,
0730,

2
RRAKKLLKR [S[]|/S8S
55454858 83888

0710, 22 SEP

0710, 01 OCT
0710, 06 OCE

UA PROM / TIME RETURNED

MUSTERED IN ERROR
07120, 06 OCT/0855, 06 OCT
O'n.o, 06 oc'r/oah5, 05 oCT
0830, 05 OCT/1kS5, 06 OCT
0830, 05 OCT/0B55 > 06 0CT
1100, 01 00T/0725, 07 OCT
0710 02 0CT/0720, O7 OCT
0710 01 OCT/IOBO, 01 ocr

»mmsnmcmm IN WITH X¥AA FOR OFFICIAL RETURN SLIP

D} Wol, USN
S OFF BY DIR OF THE CO
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b

NEW ABSENTEES
YZENAS, J. J.
SIGL7R, P.
SWANSON, G. D.
BANCROFT, T. L.
LIGHTCAP, S. P.
STONER, M. W,
BECKEY, R. C.
OLD ABSENTEES

’ -
TROMBLEY, ¥. D.
STITH, R. A.
SIMPSON, M. W.
KLEVGAARD, G. S.
HARPER, D. E.
DAVIS, R. G.
HAM, J. R.

RETURNED ABSENTEES
58, X
CoxX, J. T.
REED, J. R.
SEKOL, R. W.
HUTCHERSON, H. L.

2
FROEHLE, J. A.
RICHARDS, P. E.
GAMBLE, G.
SPRANO, K. J.
LINDSEY, L. J.
WARREN, T. A.
HOLLY, M.
WINDCHELL, C.
BRAY, L.
LONG, T. L.

USS CORAL SEA (CVA<43)
FPO SAN FRAN, CALIF. 96601

BS7 L2 13
B3L 89 37
B8L 53 L1
B6L 38 58
BLS 2L 50
Bi4S 1 98
Bl 51 27
BLO 92 22

B8l 79 95
B57 75 1
138 02 62
B86 37 50
918 96 07
BB6 68 38
BS7 99 23
B72 01 51

B91 09 34
B86 78 L7
BBY 65 L9
91 83 03
B66 66 17
485 58 02
573 19 78
BES 23 55
B93 L1 31
BL3 69 56
B17 13 76
B8T 19 57
BB3 60 20
B72 31 62
BS7 7h 69
B38 53 42
BLS L6 04

/ TIME RETURNED

08 OCT 70
SA V=3 0830, 08 OCT
DC3 R 0710, 08 OCT
DC3 R 0710, 03 OCT
DCFN R 0710, 03 OCT
N R 0710, 08 OCT
FN R 0710, 08 OCT
FN R 0710, 08 OCT
AA V-1 0810, 03 OCT
AN I 0710, 05 OCT
AN V=3 0830, 05 OCT
M2 A 0710, 05 OCT
SA 1st 0710, 22 SEP
AN Va3 0730, 23 SEP
FN R 0710, 24 SEP
SA 2nd 0710, 15 SEP
AN ™ 0710, 02 OCT

UA _FROM
AN IH ’ 40,
AN i 0710, 07 OCT/0720,
BT3 B 0830, 07 OCT/0930,
EM2 E 0710, 07 0CT/0825,
SA XMAA 0730, 07 0CT/1520,
MM2 M 0710, 06 0CT/0720,
MML M 0710, 06 OCT/0720,
HA H 0710, 05 0CT/1350,
AN ™ 0710, 05 OCT/0910,
smsn I MUSTERRD IN ERROR
SA ™ 0710, 01 0CT/0SkLO,
Ak ™ 0710, 30 SEP/0T715,
AOAN  YH 0710, C1 OCT/0705,
M3 M 0710, C1 OCT/0725,
FA s2m 0710, C6 0CT/1240,
SN Se3 0710, G8 OCT/0805,
FA A 0710, 08 0CT/07L8,
, W01, USN

1t .
PERS OFF BY DIR OF THE CO

08 oCT
07 oCT
07 OCT
07 OCT
06 OCT
06 OCT
07 OCT
07 OCT

07 OCT
08 ocT
08 OCT
08 OCT
07 ocTr
08 ocT
08 OCT
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USS CORAL SEA (CVA-i3)
FPO SAN FRAN, CALJY. 96601
G9 oCT 70¢

NEW ABSENTEES

LONG, T. L. BhS L6 Oh FA A 0710, 09 OCT

IRVIN, B. J. B51 69 18 SFM2 v 0710, 09 OCT

THOMPSON, C. W. B52 55 22 DC3 v 0710, 09 OCT

OLD ABSENTEES

EBABE, K. B8L 79 95 AN I 0710, 05 OCT

TROMBLEY, M. D. B57 75 1 AN Va3 0830, 05 OCT
#STITH, R. A. 138 02 62 M2 A 0710, 05 OCT

SIMPSON, M. W, B86 37 50 SA 1st 0710, 22 SEP

KLEVGAARD, G. S. 918 96 07 AN V=3 0730, 23 SEP

HARPER, D. E B86 68 38 FN R 0710, 24 SEP

HAM, J. R, B72 0L 51 AN W 0710, 02 OCT

RETURNED ABSENTEES UA FROM / TIME RETURNED
RUSOELL, K. E. BS7 L2 13 SA V-3 5 OB O 5 08 OCT
YZENAS, J. J. B34 89 37 DeC3 B 0710, 08 0CT/0528, 08 OCT
SIGLER, P. B34 53 L1 DC3 R 0710, 08 0CT/0928, 08 OCT
SWANSON, G. D. Boly 38 58 DCFN R 0710, 08 oCT/0928, 08 OCT
BANCROFT, T. Lo Bi4S 2l 50 FN R 0710, 08 0CT/0528, 08 OCT
LIGHTCAP, S. P. Bl6 1l 98 FN R 0710, 08 0CT/0928, 08 OCT
STONER, M. W, Bl 51 27 FN R 0710, 08 0CT/0650, 09 OCT
BECKEY, R. C. BLO 92 22 AA Vel 0810, 08 0OCT/0BL5, 09 OCT
DAVIS, R. G. B57 99 23 SA 2nd 0710, 16 SEP/1130, 08 OCT
DIVITTIO, B. Ro B55 58 63 SH3 Se3 0710, 09 ocr/oaos, 09 OCT
# TN HANDS OF CIVILIAN AUTHORITIES

TAD FM TAD TO TAD
OTHER OTHER OFF
DEPT*S ASS DEPT®S DEPT'S SHIP UA LV AA  PRESENT
139 25 s & N N -5 3 02

AR 319 0 53 1 2 8 0 245
COMM 96 0 17 12 0 2 1 6l
ENG 621 0 L 19 5 2L 0 53
DEN 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
MED 20 0 0 2 0 0 0 18
NAV 22 0 0 0 0 0 2 20
OPS 198 0 6l 37 ) 3 7 87
ATMD 6 0 42 18 0 L 3 79
WEAPS 199 1 76 19 0 L 1 100
DECK 160 ) 33 1 1 7 0 118
SUPP 286 Ll 9 50 0 9 35 2L7
USMC 27 0 2 0 0 0 0 25
SFOMS 13 231 0 2 1 6 J% 216
TLEND 301 348 175 10 T2 1 1500

3, D, STAFFOED, WOl, USN

~ PERS OFF BY DIR OF THE CO

gaL
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$9 00T 3¢

NEW ABSFNTEES

VOZAY, CoBe B22 85 G5 AN S-24 @515, 1 0CT
DULING, JeDs B57 44 %0 sS4 and @70, 1P ICT
OLD ABSENTELS : T
mm, Talio B43 46 (4 FA i @rag, @9 i’ﬁ
'&;LEVG;M, (.33 918 96 (7 AN V3 gr3g, 23 Sup
BABE, K. B&S P 95 LN I @rip, B6 oct
TROMBLEY, M.D. B57 15 4 AN Vel fgs3g, @5 ooT
STMPSON, MoW. Bd6 37 5 SA tat @790, 22 SEP
HAM, JoRe B72 g% 5% AN bl g?m» g2 oct
MARCUS,; GoCs B83 28 72 SN X /530, 09 OoCT
RETURNED ABSENTIES

""r'ﬁ‘%'ﬂ”" 138 2 A2 M2 L 1838, 7 T
SHONTERE, RaF. B23 &4 o4 FA S-2M @825, 1¢ oCT
SHORT, JeSe B35S 72 & RDEN Sedi @732, 1P OCT
IRVIN, BoJe B51 69 18 SHi2 R 105, §9 0T
THOMPSON, C.ll. B52 55 22 DC3 vav ¢835, g9 06T
DERRICK, DoJ. BLT 37 14 FA Se2M {825, 1 0%

§

LM B
D.M. ELLIS, LT, JAGS, USNR
ADVMIN DUTY OFFICER
BY DIR OF THE <0
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FPO SAN FRAN, CALIF. 90001
12 oCr 70

NBW ABSENTEE:.

7\ 5 G A T B61 L2 6l BT2 B 0830, 12 OCT
DOVE, L. B. B31 99 L8 B12 B! 0830, 12 OCT
MUNSON, C. P 185 11 91 BT3 B 0830, 12 0QT
OLD ABSENTEE:
522 8BS 65 AN SoM 0600, 11 00T
mou e \ o BB6 37 50 SA 1t 0700, 22 SEP
# DILING, J. D BST7 Ul 30 SA 2nd 0730, 10 oCT
*» LONG, T.L. BLS k6 Ol FA A 0710, 09 OCT
RARPER, D. B, 186 68 62 MM3 a 07106, 2L SEP
KLBVGAARD, G S. 918 96 07 N Vo3 0700, 23 SEP
TROMBLEY, M. D. Bok 75 1y AN Vea3 0810, 05 OCT
BABE, X. p8lL 79 95 AN ono, 05 ocT
RAY, J. R. B72 01 51 Al 43 0730, Oz OCT
RETURNED ABSjNTEES YA FROM /  TIME RGTURNED
ESCACAWTE, P L. gy 3L 83 5ok §-3 0710, 12 OCT/0T50, 12 OCT
©x, J. T. BA6 78 L7 SH b7l U?hb, 11 oc'r/mus, 12 ocT
LINDQUIST, G, W. p7S ik Oh 8A ™ MUSTERED IN ERROR
PARCUS, G. C B83 28 72 Sy X 1530, 09 0CT/0720, i2 OCT
! #% MEMBER H;S NOT (HECKED IN WITH mn mz OFFICIAL RETURN SLIP

\i\j‘iL ’sP "'5{?’9 NOl, USN

{ﬁ"h OFfF BY Dﬁt OF THE CO
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%EW ABSENTEES
SERNACET, M. A.
SOBINSON, V. E.
WALTRRS, V. D.
ROBINSON, T. L.
WACKRRVAN, D. C.
LINGUIST, C. W.
HUCHEY, A. K.
BATH, Ge We
LABOR, G. V.
SWOPE, L. E.
PERSONS, Ro L.

OLD ABSENTEES
FIVPSON, M, W.
HARPER, D. E.
KLEVGAARD, G. S.
TROMELEY, ™. D.
BARE, X,

HA¥, J. Re

RETURNED ABSENTRES
DAVIS, L. M.
DOVE, L. B.
MINSON, C. P.
MUZZY, C. E.
DULING, J. D.
LONG, T. L.
MAY, J. Se
GREENW, S. M.
HORN, G. E.
FOLKVANN, Ee L.

USS CORAL SEA (CVA=L43)
¥PO SAN FRAN, CALIF. 96601

BS3 19 70
B21 85 97
B63 63 66
B86 28 29
B8y 29 36
B75 1L 8k
Bl6 11 29
B82 70 28
B4l 23 37
Bl 31 12
B87 28 05

B86 37 50
BB6 68 62
218 96 07
BSk 75 14
B8LY 79 95
B72 01 51

BB1 L2 6L
B31 99 LB
B8S 11 91
B22 85 65
BS7 Li 30
BLS L6 Oh
B7L 21 66
BLl 37 LS
B88 59 L7
B63 33 36

FA

FN

BTFA
SA
SN

AN

SA

AN
AT
AN
AN

BT2
BT2
BT3
AN
SA
FA
SN

RDEN
EM3

ﬂwmw
=

WEEELS

13 OCT 70

0830, 13 OCT
0830, 13 OCT
0710, 13 OCT
0710, 13 OCT
0710, 13 OCT
0710, 13 OCT
0515, 13 OCT
0830, 13 OCT
0830, 13 OCT
0830, 13 OCT
0830, 13 OCT

0700, 22 SEP
0710, 2L SEP
0700, 23 SEP
0810, 05 OCT
0710, 06 OCT
0730, 02 OCT

UA FROM / TIME RETURNED

5 12 0C1/0900,
0830, 12 0CT/18L5,
0830, 12 0OCT/1847,
0600, 11 OCT/1630,
0730, 10 0CT/1200,
0710, 09 OCT/08L5,
0710, 13 0CT/0810,
0710, 13 0CT/0755,
0710, 13 OCT/08L7,
0710, 13 0CT/0730,

W 3
Y\wo1, USN

S OFF BY DIR OF THE CO

OCT
12 OCT
12 OCT
11 oCT
12 oCT
12 OCT
13 OCT
13 OCT
13 OCT
13 oC?T
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PSP TRRLI T SNY LR SR

NEV ARSENTRES

”

s Lt " - i st i L

NOHRGVIIE 1 Se RS0

'|! f-,-f«'//va,jo‘/"/' 7O

f?:' Taur. ”" ":":"i 3 :‘T :t l\.". =7 : E72 l"
ggtpgv ET R. r;» bss 28 SA 3 0719, .;h CT
1 - i 2% o .C.\J ot ] ,1F .L Hzm!
a3 el il o i cor evav 7oA
~<oize Do Los oo oo Q710 13. rm@? V=Y D
JAMES, L. L. BBl 57 09 YJ% X 0710, b CG
R — £ STEEShE6R 0720 10 [1S/70
| OL%UI?M?Z"‘E%%. B7Y T e —gretcendfog (5 SR igey
SI'PSON, M. W. B8 17 30 sa 0700, £ LEP
,f RPER, D. E. E85 €4 62 ¥ A 0710, ?1 SEP
| KLEVGAARD, G. S. 913 <& o7 AN Voo 0700, 23 fEP
TROMELEY, M. D. BSh "8 ik 2K Vo3 0320, 05 (CT Pt
BEBE, K. B3 19 48 Abi 1 0710, 06 t""‘ ;
HAY, J. R. B72..3. 51 AN W 0?30, 02 O
RETURNED ABSENTEES UL FROM /  TIME REI
‘ HAGAY, D, 750 B30 8¢ 5 e A 0730, 1k (CWo735,
; MeDANIEL, R. A. B8: 98 &6 TA 7 . 0720, Ak ool *ao”w
. . PRATP, R. D.- B9 02 79 INSK pact 0720, 1 CCT/0ALT,
EZRNA ,k,'r M. A. B33 19 70 B cma, 13 CCT/0810,
ROBINSON, V. B. R71 88 57 N "B 0830, 13 CCT,0w22,
WALT#RS, V. D. B&H3 62 6. ?Y W 0710, 13 ¢Cr, O 120,
ROBINSON, T. L. BiY5 28 29 BTF v 0710, 13 CCT/C025,
WACKERFAN, D. Ca Bh 29 36 M3 A 0720, 13 CCT/0130,
HUCHEY" Ao Ko r.f.s 11 ES‘ SE SeM I’U\’Et&rll((" IN E '7!,1?
MATN, G. W, 382 70 2¢ AA Yo 0830, 13 0CT/C! ., 4 ocT
LABOE, G. V, L 23 3 31 G2 830, 13 cc'v:z, 40, 13 00T
; SWOPE, L. E. 246 31 32 A4 Va2 0330, 13 (C1 fc:'m 1y 0o
B37 26 O AA Tely 0839, 13 CB/C 31'5, 1 6C?

A PERSCNS, R. L.

A om WO, USY
DI OF TEE €O

T



Digital Surrogate of NARA Original Record - NND 927605



Digital Surrogate of NARA Original Record - NND 927605

USS.GORAL S84 {(CVA=L3)
FPO SaN FRAN, CALIF. 9660L

NFW ABSENTEES
McCAULEY, R. Lo Bl 74 78 ABH2 XMAA 0710, 15 0CT
FROEHLE, J. A. B85 23 55 HA 8 0710, 1§ OCY
HOSTVEDT, D. T Dgy 62 26 SMSN csS 0720, 15 oC?
MANGAN, P. Ja B6S 1y 92 SMSA cs 9"710, 15 ocr
JOURDAN, N. S. BTk 89 16 SA ™ 10, 15 0CT
OLD ABSENTERS v

N, & Ro B75 LS 18 SA 3rd 0710, 14 OC%
WARREN, T. As B35 73 9L AOAN YH 0710, 14 OCT
SIVPSON, M, W. B86 37 50 SA 1st 0710, 22 SE?
HARPER, D. B, BBE 68 62 DCFN R 0710, 2k S&?
KLEVGAARD, G. 8. 918 96 ©7 AN V-3 0710, 23 S8»
mm. M. Dc 35'4 75 m AN '-3 mo. % OGT
BABE, K. : 88l 79 95 AN I 0710, 06 0C?
HAM, ‘J. Re 372 M 51 AN w 0730, 02 0CY
RETURNED ABSENTEES UA FROM TIME RETURN'

s Ve Ve B5T Wk 27 SA rd 9 s .-1'}'

HOLLAND, M. W. BST Lk 27 SA 3rd 0710, if (+
SPRANO, K. J. BL7 13 76 SA ™ 0710, 1L 0CT/0735, 15 O
JONES, P. W, B55 71 80 AN w 0710, 14 0CT/1325, 1k OCT
JAVES, L. L. B8l 57 89 YNSN  $ MUSTERTD TN BRROR/AL OCT
FLORES, 0. P. 889 15 61 SA I 0710, 1L 0CT/0720, 15 OCT
LINGUIST, C. W. B7S Ak 8U - SA ™ 0710, 13 0C1/0800, 15 OCT
SPRINGER, P. C. 875 6% 79 . AA s2M MUSTFRZD IN ERROR/ 11 Sur
BOLIS, Q. B75 50 71 FA 3 MUSTERED IN ERROR/ 19 Sir
SCIORTINO, M. D, B78 72 60 FN M MUSTERED IN ERROR/ 02 Su:

#+ MEMBER HAS WOT CHECKED IN WITH XMAA FOR OFFICIAL RETURN SLIP

VAFFOR, WL, SN

S OFF BY DIR OF THE CO
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MOMROE, R. E.

T T s
USS CORAL SBA(CVA-L3)
FPO SAN FRAN, CALIF. 96601 .
19 OCT 70
NEW ABSENTEES
2 R Lo BL4l 7L 78 ABH2 XMAA 0710, 19 OCT
TREUOK, E. B B86 57 20 FA som 0515, 19 OCT
LEWIS, R. B33 83 68 SN S-3 0710, 19 OCT
JONES, P. W. BS5 71 80 AN W 0710, 19 OCT
TAYLOR, H. W. B13 L5 27 SA W 0710, 19 OCT
SPRANO, K. J. B17 13 76 SA b)) 0710, 19 OCT
SUTTER, M. ¥. B56 70 23 SN ist 0710, 19 OCT
LONG, T. L. BLS 46 Ob FR A 0710, 19 OCT
McCLAIN, D. F. 793 12 2} BTL. B 0830, 19 OCT
LUEDERMANN, R. E. B85 13 72 BT3 B 0830, 19 OCT
WHITE, G. N. BS3 12 93 FA B 0830, 19 OCT
TERHART, R. W. D10 98 86 FA v 0710, 19 OCT
WRIGHT, D. L. B86 3347  FN v 0710, 19 OCT
OLD ABSENTEES '
y M. W B86 37 50 SA 1st 0710, 22 SEP
HARPER, D. B86 68 38 DCFN R 0710, 2l SEP
WARREN, J. A. B35 73 9k AOAN GM 0710, 16 OCT
BABE, K. B8L 79 95 AN I 0710, 06 OCT
TROMBLEY, M. D. BSk 75 1k AN Ve3 0830, 05 OCT
BELCHER, D. B2]. 60 52 AN Va3 0730, 06 OCT
HAM, J. R. B72 01 51 AN W 0710 02 OCT
RETURNED ABSENTRES UA FROM TIME RETURNED
WcKENNA, 9+ A.  B62 03 88 AN W .
PRAY, D. J. B17 39 50 SA s2M 0600, 18 ocr/0905, 18 ocT
HARDEN, W. B21 95 51 SA S~3 1300, 15 0CT/€730, 19 OCT
DARDEN, R. B63 97 98 SH3 S-3 0710, 17 0CT/0945, 17 OCT
STONER, M. W. Bl 51 27 FN R 0745, 17 OCT/07T40, 19 OCT
LOEFFELHOLTZ, D. D. B60 38 74 ABHAN V-5 1300, 15 OCT/0635, 19 OCT
LINDQUIST, C. W. B75 14 84 AN W 1300, 15 OCT/0750, 19 OCT
McVEY, M. T. BS3 71 77 PN M 0710, 19 ocr/oc50, 19 ocT
LESL'E, W. H. B73 5L 91 SR 3rd 0500, 18 0CT/0715, 19 OCT
JOHNSON, W. R, BL47 11 56 SA 1st 1845, 18 ocr/22h5, 18 NCT
GALDI, R. J. Bu6 61 33 SN S=3 0710, 19 OCT/07hS5, 19 OCT
NIXON, E. 350 59 19 cs2 S-2 0710, 19 0CT/0800, 19 OCT
. LEWIS, R. O. B33 83 68 SN S=3 0710, 19 0CT/0745, 19 OCT
KELSO, D. W. B83 85 77 AA e 0710, 19 OCT/0800, 19 OCT
KUMLER, R. A. B8S 08 80 AN M2 0710 19 0CT/080L, 19 OCT
ULRICH, J. E. B83 56 7h ATN3 ™3 0710 19 oc'r/oezo 19 ocT
FRASER, K. W. B82 91 21 BM3 3rd 0710, 19 oc'r/o73o, 19 ocT
D89 56 10 AN OF2 0710, 19 0CT/0715, 19 OCT

s WOL, USN

S OFFB!DIR oF THE Co
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F----I--------

NEW ABSENTEES
HERRVAN, R, P.
BROOKS, P. A.
WILLIAMS, F. M.
WOOD, R. W.

| DEER, C. P.

‘ JAMESON, R. A.

¥ OLD ABSENTEES
| JPRANO,
#% SUTTER, M. F.

’ TERHART, R. W.
STMPSON, M. W.

| w# HARPER, D.

. WARREN, J. A.
BABE, K.

| TROMBLEY, M. D.
SELCHER, D.

} RET(RNZD ABSENTEES
| FeCAULET, R, L.
 TREUOK, R. E.

- JoNgs, P. W.

. TAYLOR, H. W.
LONG, T. L.
McCLAIN, D. F.
LUEDERMANN, R. E.
WHITE, G. N.
WRIGHT, D. L.
HAM, J. R.

( LJ

' CORAL SE

CUAL )
GVA=lD/

FPrO qAN FRAN, (:ALIF'. 96601

p62 08 10
B33 10 L2
BTL L2 96
B13 L6 37
B22 18 77
B83 60 77

B17 13 76
B56 70 23
D10 98 86
B86 37 50
B86 68 38

- B35 73 9k

B8l 79 95
BSL 75 1k
B2L 60 52

BhL 7L 78
B86 57 20
BSS 71 80
B13 45 27
BLUS L6 0L
793 12 2,
B85 13 T2
B53 12 93
B86 33 L7
B72 01 51

ABF3
AN
AR
SN
FA
M3

SA
SN
FA
SA
DCFN
AOAN
AN
AN
AN

ABH2
FA
AN
SA
FR
BT1
BT3
FA
FN
AN

Vel
Vel
Vel
S2
™
M

Y
1st
Iv
lst
R

oM
i
V=3
V=3

20 OCT 70

20 OCT
20 0CT
20 OCT
0710, 20 OCT
0710, 20 OCT
0710, 20 OCT

0830,
0830,
0830,

0710, 19 OCT
0710, 19 OCT
0710, 19 OC?
0710, 22 SEP
0720, 2l SEP
0710, 16 OCT
0710, 06 OCT
0830, 05 OCT
0730, 06 OCT

UA FROM TIME rgmmm
S 19 OCT

rmsmam IN mm/ 19 OCT
0710, 19 0CT/0030C, 20 OCT
MUSTERED IN ERROR/ 19 OCT
0710, 19 0CT/0710, 2C OCT
0830, 19 ocr/0950 19 OCT
0830 19 0CT/1000, 19 OCT
0830 19 0CT/1002, 19 OCT
MUSTERED TN mnca,f 19 oCT
0710, 02 0CT/0030, 20 OCT

## MEMBER HAS NOT CHECKED IN WITH XMAA FOR OFFICIAL RETURN SLIP
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USS CORAL SEA (CVA=43)
FPO SAN FRAN, CALIF. 96601
22 OCT 70
NEW ABSENTEES :
GLOVER, J. Re B32 52 94 MM3 v 0710, 22 OCT
FERGUSON, J. R. B73 13 51 DC3 Yv 0710, 22 OCT
RANDOL, E. E. B53 36 59 MM3 v 0710, 22 OCT
PAPA, K. E. Bl9 86 09 FN v 0710, 22 OCT
SAGOONICK, C. L. B93 07 75 FN I 0710, 22 OCT
OLD ABSENTEES
DE, C. P. B22 18 77 FA M 0710, 20 OCT
SPRANO, K. Jo B17 13 76 SA ™ 0710, 19 OCT
TERHART, R. W. D10 98 86 FA v 0710, 19 OCT
BABE, K. BBL 79 95 AN I 0710, 06 OCT
TROMBLEY, M. D, B5L 75 14 AN V=3 0830, 05 OCT
BELCHER, D. B2 60 52 AN V=3 0730, 06 OCT
RETURNED ABSENTEES UA FROM / TIME RETURNED
WACKERVAN, D. C. B8L 2L 36 MM3 A . » 2
WILLIAMS, F. M. B7L L2 96 AR Vel 0830, 20 0CT/0850, 21 OCT
SUTTER, M. F. BS6 70 23 SN lst MUSTERED IN ERROR/ 19 OCT
STHMPSON, M. W. B86 37 50 SA 1st DECLARED DESERTER/ 22 SEP
MAY, L. S. B7L 21 66 SN ™w 0710, 22 OCT/0755, 22 OCT

S OFF BY D
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IR OF THE CO



Digital Surrogate of NARA Original Record - NND 927605




Digital Surrogate of NARA Original Record - NND 927605

NEW ABSENTEES
BARKER, G. L.
MARSHALL, C. W.
GATES, H. S.

OLD ABSENTEES
DEFR, C. Po
SFRANO, K. J.
TERHART, R. W.
BABE, K.
TROMBLEY, M. D.
BELCHRR, D.

RETURNED ABSENTEES
GLOTER, J. R.
FERGUSON, J« R.
RANDOL, E. E.
PAPA, K. E.
SAGOONICK, C. L.
SCHNEIDER, M.
PASKER, B.
BARKER, G.

L.

B8T 02 Ok
BSS 10 97
L77 36 24

Bz2 18 77
B17 13 76
D10 98 86
BBYLY 79 95
BSL 75 14
B21 60 52

B32 52 94
Bi3-3351
B53 36 59

19 86 09
B93 07 75
B87 S8 07
Bl7 68 68
B87 02 Ol

-

Ut
FPC

st

o
e
o
2

SEA (CVi=h3)

CORAL ¢

AN FRAN, CALIF, 96601

FN
SN

FA
SA

AN
AN

M3
DC3
M3
FN
FN
FA
FA
FA

IV
XMAA

< <J =
DML

el CEL

0710,
0830,
0710,

0710,
0710,
0710,
0710,
0830,
0730,

UA FROM

0710,
0710,
0710,
0710,
0710,
0710,
0710,

23 OCT 70

23 OCT
23 ocTr
23 OCT

20 OCT
19 OCT
19 OCT
06 ocTr
05 OCT
06 OCT

k) %2%&%£§%%%:~§51§ USN

FERS OFF BY DIR OF THE CO

/ TIME RETURNED
"~ 0CT/ e
22 0CT/13L5,
22 0CT/0925,
22 0CT/0830,
22 OCT/1LL5,
21 0CT/0830,
22 0CT/0820,
23 0CT/0850,

22 OCcT
22 OCT
22 OCT
22 OCT
22 OCT
22 OCT
23 OCT
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o

e . TN W

3 A | S R i Qi o
& 70 SaN 7 1N, CALIF. $E60L -/
g 25 S3P 70
NEW ADSENTES , : .

JETON, Va .4. B72 94 79 AN Vedy 0710, 25 SEP :
ALLEN, G. C. " B86 L7 69 FN A 0710, 25 SEP 3
HVANS, T B73 77 23 PN A 0710, 25 SEP i
CRAWFORD, Co Bo B22 25 0 PN A 0710, 25 SEP
JONES, M. G. B86 3 2 FA A 0710, 15 SEP
HARPER, D. Eo B85 33 68 DCFN R 0710, 25 SEP
KOMERO, Ho Bo B8 05 X FN R 0710, 25 SEP
OLD. msm"mm '

WO TN IERMAS, D» L. B93 03 92 AN YH 0710, 2L SEP

PAPA, K. Ee ; _B19 85 CP FN a0 YV 0710, 24 SEP

KLEVGAMRD, Go Sa 91896 07 AR T V3 0710, 3 SEP
| GiNPSON, M. W. B85 37 50 ca lst 0710, 22 SEP

PHELPS, Re Lo B8 35 35 DC3 TH 0710, 1. SEP

GRAY, £. H. > B71.22 5). SA W 0710, 29 AUG

OBADy Do Je BSL 27 85 AN Veoly 0710, )3 SEP

SHUSKEY, Jo . 676 95 15 - LA e 0710, My SEP

DAVIS, R: Go BS7 93 23 SA end 0710, \6 SEP

RETURNED ABSENTESS UA FROM /53K RETURNED
{IQuisT, C. Wa B75 i 84 SA W 710, L SER wuo, 25 GLp

YOUB, Ko Go BT 28 76 SN ¥ 1630, 23 SEP/C703, 25 EEP
KoKENNA, J. He B52 03 88 AN Y 0’?10, o), SEP/1120, 24 SEP
ASPENWALL, To A< B65 77 96 FA K 0720, 2k SER/C7CO, 25 SEP
KUCZMYNDA, T+ Eo 55 15 13 me M 0710, 2L sn'?mzfs, 2L, SBp
WILLIAMS, H. 584 -73 12 082 G2 - 0730, 5 SEP/OUT25 + 25 SBEP
McCGRECGOR, Ro T. B8Y 45 U6 A02 oM 0710, 25 SEP, wzan 25 SEP

TAD FM TLD 10 TAD
s OTHER QTHER OFF ,
DEPTIS ASS DEPT'S DEPT'S ° SHIP ' UA -4V AA ' PRECEXNT
TVEC STAFF LUy 25 g g ey ) 4 LY
AR a7 0 (<o naley ey 3 ) 0 ok
COMM 96 ¥ 17 9 0 2 1 67
ENG 626 0 Y 27 i e 5ik
(DEN Ak 0 o 0 0 Sl s B 10
‘MeD - - 20 o. 0 0 0 0 0 119
NAV 21 0 0 0 w0 i 1 19
OPS 1$8 0 6l 1) 0 D 5 T3
ATYD 148 10 Ls 16 XL 5 3 (B
WRAPS 200 0 76 23 0 i 6 = .93,
DECK 163 0 3% 3 2 -7 o 137
SUPP 282 L5 9 5158 0 =5 12 2hls
USHC 21 ¢ 2 0 ¢ 2 0 19
SFOMS B 239 O 2 3 3 G - 222
L BNG 221T 510 348 159 15 iB 15 ST
OFF SHIP CO_ 118 0 0 £ 0 6 0 107
SHIPJS L 2335 310 1 T L T 91 - L5 19L1
'
‘:r" e ’*N-
0 ] U§ u‘u.ww, ’Ol UPN
‘Lg»m. GFF EY DIR OF THE CO
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. SEERgE S ol loosomesmmm—

BSS CORAL SBA (CVA-h43)
FPO SAN FRAN, CALIF. 96601

26 0CT 70
NEV/ ABSENTEES
& g & DBO 66 L1 FA I 0710, 26 OCT
SCHLOSSER, J. R. L& 01 12 B Ird 0710, 26 OCT
4 LRSLIE, W. H. B73 5k 51 SA 3rd 0710, 26 OCT
; ZEPEDA, G. R, Bel 88 Lo SN o1 0710, 26 OCT
; BEENRTT, R. E. L73 27 bk BML E 0710, 26 OCT
OLD ABSENTERS
TETLEY, 1. V. B17 67 L6 SN 86 0748, 25 oCT
" WARD, L. L, BTh 1 81 A4 8«6 2145, 2L ocT
DEFR, ©. P, B2 18 77 FA M 0710, 2L ocCT
% CRIDER, M. B. BBO 98 70 8a W 0710, 2L OCT
SPRANO, K. J. BLT 13 76 SA w 0710, 19 OCT
TROMELEY, ¥, D. B5h 715 1 AN Ve3 0730, Q4 ocT
RABER, K. B8l 79 95 AN I 0710, 06 0CT
RETURNED ABSENTEES UA FROM TIME RETURNED
TERHART, R. W. D10 98 86 FA v > ’
ALLEN, L. B52 25 00 103 E 225, 2L OCT/2025, 25 OCT
CIESLAK, T. M, BS9 66 80 PN B 2145, 2L 0CT/1%10, 25 OCT
GATES, ¥. S, Wit % 24 B XMAA 0710, 23 OCT/0835, 23 OCT

i MEMBER HAS NOT CHRCKED IN WITH XMAA FOR OFFICIAL RETURN SLIP.
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T
USS UGURAL SEA (UVAsu))
FPO SAN FRAN, CALIF. 96601
27 OCT 70

NEW ABSENTEES
TONG, BiS L6 CL FR A 0710, 27 OCT
DAVIS, L. M. BBl L2 64 BT2 B 0830, 27 OCT
POLK,. G. Do 479 89 T0 BT B 0830, 27 OCT
FREEMAN, M. B, B71 33 33 ABE2 V=2 0830, 27 OCT
DAVIS, R. G. BS7 99 23 SA 2nd 0710, 27 OCT
OLD ABSENTEES
G 3‘1‘ ﬁﬂb"ﬁ D80 66 L1 FA /3 0710, 26 OCT
DRER, C. P. B22 18 77 FA M 0710, 24 OCT

w% ORI m M. B. BBO 98 70 SA YW 0710, 24 OCT
TROVBLEY, M. D. BSh 75 1b AN V-3 0730, Ol OCT
BABE, K. B84 79 95 AN I 0710, 06 OCT

RITURNED ABSENTEES UA FROM é TIME RETURNED

TCHUOSSER, J. K. L85 01 12 BM2 3rd ; »
LESLIE, W, H. B73 54 51 SA 3rd 0710, 26 0CT/1200,
zzrm, a. R. B8l 38 4O SN oI 0710, 26 OCT/0705,
EGNIETT, Ra B, L73 27 Lk EMlL E 0710, 26 0CT/0700,
KELLEY, T. F. B17 67 U6 SN 8«6 o7h5, 25 0CT/1200,
WARD, Lo Lo B7L 1 81 AA 8«6 2145, 24 ocr/1155,
EPRANO, Ko Jo B17 13 76 SA w 0710, 19 0CT/0030,
DANIEL, R. D. B78 57 25 FN B 21h5, 2ly ocT/0845, 26 OCT

*% IE'HBER HAS NOT CHECKED IN WITH XMAA FOR OFFICIAL RETURN SLIP
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USS CORAL SBA {CVA-43)
FPO SAN FRAN, CALIF. 96601
28 OCT 70
NEW ABSENTEES
s ¥s Uo B2 21 57 Sa W 0710, 28 ocCr
,  OLD ABSENTEES
- - s Re Qe B57 99 23 SA 2nd 0710, 27 OCT
. #% QUILLRRMO, F. D30 66 L1 FA I 0710, 26 OCT
»  DEER, C. P. B22 18 77 FA M 0710, 2i OCT
TROMBLET, M. I, B3k 75 ik A¥ Va3 0730, O OCT
BABE, K. B3l 79 95 AN I 0710, 06 OCT
RETURNED ABSEINTE"S UA FROM TIME RETURNED
G, T. 85 L6 Ok FR A
DAVIS, L. M. B3l L2 8k BT2 B 0830, 27 oc'r/09h5, 27 ocr
POLK, G. D. 479 89 70 BTL B 0830, 27 OCT/09L7, 27 OCT
FREEMAN, ¥, E. B71.33 33 ABE2 V=2 0830, 27 OCT/1845, 27 OCT
GRIDER, H. B. B30 98 70 SA ™ MUSTERED IN ERROR/ 2L OCT
#% MEMBER HAS NOT CHECKED IN WITH ZIMAA FOR OFFICIAL RETURN SLIP
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T .
\- L AR AL DS (LEe~L 2D 4
ok 0 SAN FRAN, CALIF. S660L
29 oCT T0
NEW ABSENTEES
o Ko We B2 91 21 B3 e 0710, 29 0OCT
SPRANO, K. J. B.7 13 7€ Sa b 0710, 29 OCT
LONG, T. La BiS b6 O FR A o710, 29 OCT
; COLD ABSENTEES
" - ng D50 66 L) FA I o710, 26 0CT
¢ DEFR, C. P. B22 18 77 FA ¥ 0710, 2 0CT
3 TROMBLEY, M. D, B5L 75 1l AN Vel 0730, Oy OCT
BALE, K. BRL 79 9¢ AN I 0710, 06 OCT
RETURNED ABSENWTERS UA FROM / TIME RETTRNED
’ e - E 2 21 ‘: SA m
DAVIS, R. C. B5T 99 2. SA end. 0710, 27 0CT/1100, 27 OCT
#»% MEMPER HAS NOT CHEC ® 1 WI'™H XMAA FOR OFFICIAL RETURN SLIP
SR v, e
3 OFF BY DIR OF THE €O
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HEW _ABSENTEES

WO

OLD_ABSENTEES e

GUILLERYO, F. 80 &

DEER, C. P. Bep 1

TROMBLEY, M. D. Bk 7

BALE, K. 88k 7

RETURNED ABSENTIRS

FRASER, K. 0. 8 9

LONG, T« L. e b
TAD ¥
O

m-ﬁmr" m‘ e g B

(8

COMM 171 0
ENG &05 0
LEN b & 3 3}
MED ez 0
WAV 22 0
OFPS 196 0
AIMD 133 0
WEAPS 196 O
DECK 354 0
SUPP 272 3
UsSMC 32 0
SFOMS 10 ’-’*3-_., i
L Zib 7! 87

‘7
61k

—_—

&

o
T

o Rkt o

b WV AT

J

ro SAM FRAN, CEIF. 96601
30 00T 70
Sh ™ 0710, 29 OCT
FA X 0710, 26 OCY
FA ¥ ono 20 00T
AN Va3 0730 ol oct
AN T zmo 06 OCT
WA FROM T4 RETURNED
BM) Jrd » '
FR & 0710, 29 0CT/0700, 30 OCT
TAD TO g:g
OTIER
DEST S SEIP A # AA  PRESENT
8 P 3 3
51 2k ) 7 0 199
17 13 0 3 0 70
i3 35 b | 18 0 497
0 3 0 0 0 10
0 0 0 0 0 22
1 0 0 0 0 21
é3 27 0 g 6 95
Lo 15 0 2 2 h
3] 18 0 7 2 100
- 2 Q 5 3 125
7 L§ 0 8 18 233
2 1 0 0 0 29
0 O 1 2 20 208
e B 5 3 MG 1 B

PERS OFF 1Y DIR OF T48 CO
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.

o

NEW_ABSENTEES
-
>
MARTINDILL, B. G.
LYLE, J. R.
GAUMER, P, W.

OLD ABSENTEES
GUILLERMO, F.
DEm, c. P.
TROMELEY, M. D.
BALE, K.

RETURNED ABSENTEES
JACKSON, T. L.
URRY, W. J.
ROSSOW, M. A.

HIXON, W. J»
SONDERLAND, T. E.

s A W RS A v

FPO SAN FRAN, CALIF. 96601

Bl3 26 21
B82 76 22

FN

ICFN
ATN3

EESSP

SN
SN
BT3
BTFN

R.
ADMI

& szzw

H.d‘!Hg

=

S-3

V-3
Va3

31 ocT 70

0710, 31 OCT
0710, 31 OCT
1530, 30 OCT
0710, 31 OCT

0710, 29 OCT
0710, 26 OCT
0710, 20 OCT
m30, oly ocT
0710, 06 OCT
UA FROM TIME RETTRNTD
0710 3 ocr/oaoo 31 ocT
0710, n ocr/ms. 31 ocT
0710, 31 0CT/1315, 31 OCT
0710, 31 0CT/0900, 31 OCT
0710, 31 OCT/0900, 31 OCT

NES, LTJG, USMR

OFFICER
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